Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog7-60
7
M
O
LD
ED
 C
A

Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
2-Pole
600V AC/250V DC
3-Pole
600V AC/500V DC
Catalog Number Catalog Number
500
For 2-pole application
use outside poles of
3-pole circuit breaker
HLMXD63B500n
600 HLMXD63B600n
700 HLMXD63B700n
800 HLMXD63B800
Type HLMD6d Black Label
Interchangeable Trip
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
Complete Breaker
Unassembled Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC (3-Pole Width)
500 HLMD62B500n
HLMD62F800n
LMD62T500n
600 HLMD62B600n LMD62T600n
700 HLMD62B700n LMD62T700n
800 HLMD62B800n LMD62T800n
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DCc
500 HLMD63B500
HLMD63F800
LMD63T500n
600 HLMD63B600 LMD63T600n
700 HLMD63B700 LMD63T700n
800 HLMD63B800 LMD63T800
Product Category MCCB